
56. Pistolen-Mittefastenschiessen 2017, Unterengstringen

Einzelrangliste 50m

Intern Rang Resultat Name Jg. Gerät Verein KK/KA

1 1 141 Aeppli Peter 53 RF ISVHR Gold
2 140 Troxler Stephan 77 RF UOV Limmattal
3 139 Baumgartner Walter 56 RF Pfäffikon

2 63 126 Caravatti Felchlin Susanna 62 RF
3 74 123 Egloff Heiri 38 RF
4 76 123 Bachmann Brigitte 56 RF
5 107 117 Huber Uwe 52 OP
6 114 114 Caravatti Marco 44 RF
7 113 116 Bachmann Rudolf 43 RF
8 112 120 Pieren Ernst 38 OP
9 107 131 Eichenberger Erich 43 RF

von 177 Schützen

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Resultat

1 135.39
2 131.183
3 130.577
8 125.107

von 23 Sektionen

Verein

PS Bülach
PSG Affoltern a/A
UOV Limmattal
Zürich Inf. SV Hirlanden - Riesbach


